Fenistil gel 30 g

€8.13

Symptomatic relief of itching associated with allergic skin contact phenomena (insects, plants, burns ...). Suitable for adults and children from 1 month.

Quantity

 

Security: Web with SSL certificate to guarantee security in all transactions

 

Shipping: Express delivery with package tracking number

 

Returns: We accept returns (See section Terms and conditions)

What Fenistil is and what it is used for

Fenistil gel contains dimethindene maleate, an active ingredient that belongs to the group of medicines called antihistamines.

Fenistil gel is indicated for the relief of itchy skin associated with skin reactions such as small rashes, hives, insect and marine animal stings, small sunburns and small superficial burns, for adults and children from 1 month.

You should see a doctor if it worsens or does not improve after 7 days of treatment.

How to use Fenistil gel

Always take this medicine exactly as described in this leaflet or as your doctor or pharmacist has told you. If in doubt, ask your doctor or pharmacist.

The recommended dose is:

Adults and children

Apply a small amount of the medicine to the affected area. The operation can be repeated 2 to 4 times a day, if necessary.

Do not use on large areas of the skin.

If it worsens or does not improve after 7 days of treatment, consult your doctor.

How to use

Fenistil gel is a medicine for cutaneous use. For use on intact, wound-free skin.

Apply a small amount of the medication to the area to be treated. Then gently massage with your hand to facilitate the penetration of the medication into the skin.

LEAFLET